Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa

Nacional 230cc 4T

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:29:30

Massaranduba 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

7/11/2010 16:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:21.895 +2.111 17:41:18.236
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 10 1:23.097 +3.313 17:42:41.333
1 17:30:22.964 11 1:23.948 +4.164 17:44:05.281
2 1:18.124 +0.190 17:31:41.088 12 1:22.928 +3.144 17:45:28.209
3 1:18.449 +0.515 17:32:59.537 .
4 1:17.934 17:34:17.471 (6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR
5 1:18.314 +0.380 17:35:35.785 1 17:30:29.558
6 1:19.914 +1.980 17:36:55.699 2 1:23.145 +3.433 17:31:52.703
7 1:19.871 +1.937 17:38:15.570 3 1:21.316 +1.604 17:33:14.019
8 1:20.515 +2.581 17:39:36.085 4 1:19.712 17:34:33.731
9 1:20.128 +2.194 17:40:56.213 5 1:20.573 +0.861 17:35:54.304
10 1:20.644 +2.710 17:42:16.857 6 1:21.097 +1.385 17:37:15.401
1 1:20.890 +2.956 17:43:37.747 7 1:21.624 +1.912 17:38:37.025
12 1:20.416 +2.482 17:44:58.163 8 1:21.495 +1.783 17:39:58.520
9 1:21.124 +1.412 17:41:19.644
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 10 1:22.175 +2.463 17:42:41.819
1 17:30:24.038 11 1:23.795 +4.083 17:44:05.614
2 1:19.286 17:31:43.324 12 1:22.755 +3.043 17:45:28.369
3 1:19.313 +0.027 17:33:02.637
4 1:19.335 +0.049 17:34:21.972 (62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA
5 1:21.359 +2.073 17:35:43.331 1 17:30:29.120
6 1:20.832 +1.546 17:37:04.163 2 1:26.067 +1.667 17:31:55.187
7 1:21.473 +2.187 17:38:25.636 3 1:25.827 +1.427 17:33:21.014
8 1:20.683 +1.397 17:39:46.319 4 1:25.363 +0.963 17:34:46.377
9 1:21.244 +1.958 17:41:07.563 5 1:24.924 +0.524 17:36:11.301
10 1:21.565 +2.279 17:42:29.128 6 1:24.572 +0.172 17:37:35.873
1 1:21.823 +2.537 17:43:50.951 7 1:24.400 17:39:00.273
12 1:24.066 +4.780 17:45:15.017 8 1:40.623 +16.223 17:40:40.896
9 1:26.106 +1.706 17:42:07.002
(137) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD 10 1:26.577 +2.177 17:43:33.579
1 17:30:25.324 11 1:26.903 +2.503 17:45:00.482
2 1:20.677 +0.284 17:31:46.001
3 1:20.413 +0.020 17:33:06.414 (76) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO
4 1:21.896 +1.503 17:34:28.310 1 17:30:27.223
5 1:21.499 +1.106 17:35:49.809 2 1:22.098 +0.961 17:31:49.321
6 1:22.197 +1.804 17:37:12.006 3 1:21.529 +0.392 17:33:10.850
7 1:22.506 +2.113 17:38:34.512 4 1:21.732 +0.595 17:34:32.582
8 1:20.855 +0.462 17:39:55.367 5 1:21.137 17:35:53.719
9 1:20.718 +0.325 17:41:16.085 6 1:21.437 +0.300 17:37:15.156
10 1:20.393 17:42:36.478 7 1:21.218 +0.081 17:38:36.374
1 1:21.351 +0.958 17:43:57.829 8 1:21.572 +0.435 17:39:57.946
12 1:24.374 +3.981 17:45:22.203
(5) GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA
(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 1 17:30:26.733
1 17:30:25.958 2 1:20.451 17:31:47.184
2 1:20.739 17:31:46.697 3 1:20.779 +0.328 17:33:07.963
3 1:20.915 +0.176 17:33:07.612 4 1:35.367 +14.916 17:34:43.330
4 1:22.993 +2.254 17:34:30.605 5 1:20.889 +0.438 17:36:04.219
5 1:21.261 +0.522 17:35:51.866 6 1:21.335 +0.884 17:37:25.554
6 1:21.787 +1.048 17:37:13.653 7 1:21.393 +0.942 17:38:46.947
7 1:21.934 +1.195 17:38:35.587
8 1:22.005 +1.266 17:39:57.592 (99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
9 1:21.190 +0.451 17:41:18.782 1 17:30:30.933
10 1:21.779 +1.040 17:42:40.561 2 1:22.844 17:31:53.777
1 1:22.474 +1.735 17:44:03.035 3 1:28.093 +5.249 17:33:21.870
12 1:23.438 +2.699 17:45:26.473 4 4:35.584 +3:12.740 17:37:57.454
(500) MARCIO ROBERTO ROVER (228) JACSON KEIL
1 17:30:24.782 1 17:30:20.951
2 1:19.784 17:31:44.566 2 2:18.166 17:32:39.117
3 1:21.358 +1.574 17:33:05.924 3 2:26.660 +8.494 17:35:05.777
4 1:21.874 +2.090 17:34:27.798
5 1:21.699 +1.915 17:35:49.497
6 1:22.262 +2.478 17:37:11.759
7 1:22.532 +2.748 17:38:34.291
8 1:22.050 +2.266 17:39:56.341
Orbits
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